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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 40.920

 02.945

13

178

2

8

GIJÓN

SAN CLAUDIO

FUENLABRADA DE LOS MONTES

CÓRDOBA

FUENTE PALMERA

EL ALAMO

GETAFE

GRANADILLA DE ABONA

ZOCAS (LAS)

SAN MARTÍN DE MONTALBÁN

BARCELONA

USURBIL

PALMA DE MALLORCA

MADRID

ICOD DE LOS VINOS

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

BADAJOZ

CÓRDOBA

CÓRDOBA

MADRID

MADRID
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

TOLEDO

BARCELONA

GIPUZKOA

ILLES BALEARS

MADRID
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

BRASIL. BLOQUE 2

SAN ROQUE, 5

CANTARRANAS, 26

AVDA. VIRGEN DE FÁTIMA, 43

PABLO ANTONIO DE OLAVIDE, S/N

ESCUELAS, 5

LEGANES, 61

AUTOPISTA DEL SUR KM. 54

CRTA. SAN MIGUEL-LOS ABRIGOS, KM.3,9

CANTALEJO, 33

PERE IV, 530

C.C. URBIL-POLIG ASTEASUAIN, 7

PZA. DE LA REINA, 3

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

SAN AGUSTIN, 80

35560

58865

07415

28400

27225

99475

68515

68560

77510

09970

61520

00105

67405

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep
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